Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 56
2023-12-09 - 11:30

Boys, 100m Freestyle

2008 and younger
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
YOB 2008 - 2010

GALIMZIANOQV, Gleb
SISKO, Michail
VAITULIONIS, Vytis

GRIGAS, Vytautas

POLADASHUVILI, Andrea

PRANSKEVICIUS, Gytis

MARKAU, Aliaksei

CIMALONSKAS, Armandas

10. PRANCKUNAS, Marius

11. PAKNYS, Kristupas

12. KINDERIS, Aistis

13. VASILIAUSKAS, Justas

14. ZUKAUSKAS, Tumas

15. GUDAUSKAS, Kristupas

16. KLIMAVICIUS, Adris

17. JURCIUS, Danielius

18. MEZANEC, Lukas

19. POCIUS, Simonas

20. AKELAITIS, Adomas

21. SAKALAS, Martynas

22. SKRUODENIS, Pijus

23. BABYKIN, Nikolaj

24. RUKSTELE, Kernius

25. PROTASCIUK, Povilas

26. CHULUKHADZE, Vladimer

27. POSKUS, Simonas

28. POVILAITIS, Titas
STRAZDAS, Adomas

30. SINKEVICIUS, Skomantas

31. BURNEIKA, Domas

32. SMELEVICIUS, Vejas

33. MLYNOVSKI, Daniel

34. PREVELIS, Kristupas

35. RYBAKOV, Arian

36. MENKAUSKAS, Nojus

37. MULERENKA, Juozas

38. KOSTIUKOVAS, Ernestas

39. STALNIONIS, Titas

40. AJAUSKAS, Nojus

41. AUKSTAKALNIS, Matas

42. BENCEVICIUS, Arnas

43. ERCIUS, Kajus

44, KISIELIAUSKAS, Gustas

45. KUNDROTAS, Ainius

46. SALIUS, Dominykas

47. DAMBRAUSKAS, Modestas

48. JARIOMENKO, Dominykas

49. STRAVINSKAS, Dovydas

50. ZIGAS, Kasparas

51. ROSLEKAS, Pijus
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JURKULNEVICIUS, Kasparas

YB

08
09
10
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
08
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
08
09
09
08
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
08
10
10
10
08
10
09

Sostines SC
Sostines SC
Marijampoles SC
Kauno PM
Druskininku SC
TST Small Dolphins
Marijampoles SC
TST Small Dolphins
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Sostines SC
Prienu KKSC
Kauno PM
Marijampoles SC
Kauno SM Startas
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Marijampoles SC
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Sostines SC
Sostines SC
Kauno SM Startas
TST Small Dolphins
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Sostines SC
Sostines SC
Sostines SC
Anyksciu KKSC
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Marijampoles SC
Sostines SC
Anyksciu KKSC
Kauno PM

Prienu KKSC
Alytaus SRC
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Kaisiadoriu SSC
Kauno SM Startas
Elektrenu sav. SC
Prienu KKSC
Prienu KKSC
Anyksciu KKSC
Elektrenu sav. SC

Time

55.17

55.66

55.77

56.33

56.43

56.70

58.21

58.39

59.02

59.09

59.28

59.96
1:00.50
1:00.61
1:00.70
1:00.76
1:01.41
1:01.95
1:02.07
1:02.46
1:02.66
1:02.70
1:03.27
1:03.49
1:03.52
1:03.60
1:03.71
1:04.49
1:04.49
1:04.64
1:05.13
1:05.18
1:05.55
1:05.78
1:05.80
1:05.81
1:07.01
1:07.75
1:08.65
1:09.15
1:09.91
1:10.38
1:10.55
1:11.18
1:11.66
1:11.76
1:14.02
1:15.47
1:16.27
1:16.56
1:16.76

Pts

536
522
519
504
501
494
457
452
438
436
432
418
407
404
403
401
389
379
377
369
366
365
355
352
351
350
348
336
336
333
326
325
320
316
316
316
299
289
278
272
263
258
256
249
245
243
222
209
203
200
199

TTOOO0O0O00 00

50m 100m
26.65 28.52
27.19 28.47
26.99 28.78
27.24 29.09
27.13 29.30
27.44 29.26
28.32 29.89
27.80 30.59
28.16 30.86
28.31 30.78
27.75 31.53
28.39 31.57
28.96 31.54
28.31 32.30
29.08 31.62
29.07 31.69
28.88 32.53
29.38 32.57
29.14 32.93
29.88 32.58
29.98 32.68
29.56 33.14
30.84 32.43
30.13 33.36
29.96 33.56
30.33 33.27
29.68 34.03
31.43 33.06
30.49 34.00
30.85 33.79
31.09 34.04
31.47 33.71
30.38 35.17
31.67 34.11
31.14 34.66
31.11 34.70
30.88 36.13
30.95 36.80
32.55 36.10
32.47 36.68
33.69 36.22
32.59 37.79
33.10 37.45
33.45 37.73
33.95 37.71
33.69 38.07
34.41 39.61
35.35 40.12
36.00 40.27
36.18 40.38
35.55 41.21
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 56, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2008 - 2010

Rank

52. BULOVAS, Povilas

53. JANEIKA, Marius

54. VALEVICIUS, Kipras
55. STIPINAS, Aistis

56. PUODZIUNAS, Eitonas

YOB 2011

KERSYS, Vilius
GRASYS, Lokys Robertas
SEPARIS, Artas
KUKARENAS, Julius

BALTRUSAITIS, Dziugas
URNIKIS, Arnas
KULIKAUSKAS, Rokas
PANAVAS, Kipras

10. SUKYS, Liutauras

11. OBRIKIS, Tadas

12. BOGUSEVICIUS, Motiejus
13. VALIULIS, Norvydas

14. STRABEIKA, Jonas

15. MACIUTA, Ignas

16. JANCIUKAS, Kasparas
17. VAITULIONIS, Vincentas
18. MASALSKIS, Kostas

19. PLYTNIKAS, Dovydas
20. BELOBORODOVAS, Emilis
21. POSKUS, Gustas

22. SAPOKAS, Arnas

23. PILECKAS, Simonas
24, MAKSTUTIS, Einoras
25. DRIGOTAS, Gustas

26. VASKEVICIUS, Nedas
27. VOROBJOV, Akim

28. KURAPKA, Raigardas
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YOB 2012

MIKULIONIS, Karolis
BELOVAS, Igoris
NICKUS, Povilas
BALNANOSIS, Matas
MIKELEVICIUS, Mykolas
CIZAUSKAS, Haroldas
ZIGAS, Jokubas
MILIAUSKAS, Jurgis

9. SULCAS, Gabrielius
10. SIMANAVICIUS, Simas
11. SAVICKAS, Vincentas
12. KAZLAUSKAS, Emilis
13. ZUKEVICIUS, Gustas
14. STANISAUSKAS, Kasparas
15. SERGEJEVAS, Majus
16. ZIGAS, Robert
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KRYZANAUSKAS, Zygimantas

YB

10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Kauno SM Startas
Alytaus SRC
Anyksciu KKSC
SM Griasutinis
Anyksciu KKSC

Kauno PM
Sostines SC
Sostines SC
Kauno SM Startas
Olimpo pradzia
Siauliu Delfinas
Kauno PM
Siauliu Delfinas
Sostines SC

SM Griasutinis
Siauliu Delfinas
Kauno PM
Siauliu Delfinas
Sostines SC
Marijampoles SC
Sostines SC
Marijampoles SC
Sostines SC
Sostines SC
Elektrenu sav. SC
Siauliu Delfinas
Olimpo pradzia
Druskininku SC
Alytaus SRC
Siauliu Delfinas
Marijampoles SC
Sostines SC
Alytaus SRC

Sostines SC
Siauliu Delfinas
Kauno SM Startas
Prienu KKSC
Kauno PM
Anyksciu KKSC
Anyksciu KKSC
Prienu KKSC
Marijampoles SC
Prienu KKSC
Radviliskio PB
Prienu KKSC
Elektrenu sav. SC
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Sostines SC

Time

1:16.83
1:17.03
1:19.86
1:21.13
1:31.18

55.64
1:06.54
1:06.59
1:06.61
1:07.99
1:08.77
1:09.27
1:10.07
1:10.11
1:10.15
1:10.17
1:10.59
1:11.96
1:12.88
1:12.89
1:13.24
1:14.76
1:15.33
1:15.55
1:17.29
1:18.24
1:18.58
1:18.68
1:20.16
1:20.56
1:25.46
1:26.86
1:36.77

1:03.61
1:06.63
1:16.09
1:17.77
1:18.53
1:18.98
1:19.63
1:20.46
1:21.56
1:22.45
1:23.29
1:25.76
1:25.88
1:26.08
1:27.44
1:28.03

Pts

198
197
177
168
118

523
306
305
305
286
277
271
262
261
261
260
256
241
232
232
229
215
210
209
195
188
185
185
175
172
144
137

99

350
304
204
191
186
182
178
173
166
160
156
142
142
141
134
132

TTOOO0O0O0O0 00

TTOOO0O00O000

50m 100m
35.65 41.18
35.71 41.32
37.33 42.53
36.46 44.67
41.67 49,51
27.03 28.61
32.61 33.93
32.31 34.28
31.55 35.06
32.13 35.86
33.12 35.65
32.58 36.69
33.53 36.54
33.08 37.03
32.82 37.33
33.42 36.75
33.96 36.63
33.82 38.14
35.38 37.50
34.35 38.54
33.91 39.33
35.42 39.34
35.45 39.88
36.57 38.98
37.58 39.71
37.81 40.43
36.86 41.72
37.16 41.52
38.31 41.85
37.47 43.09
37.16 48.30
42.51 44.35
43.94 52.83
30.10 33.51
32.45 34.18
35.90 40.19
36.20 41.57
36.34 42.19
36.36 42.62
37.64 41.99
38.95 41.51
37.49 44.07
40.57 41.88
38.04 45.25
40.49 45.27
40.30 45.58
39.08 47.00
41.42 46.02
41.33 46.70
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 56, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2012

Rank

17. SAPITAVIEIUS, Adomas
18. BRAZAITIS, Domantas

19. KUKA, Aleksandr

20. CIBULSKAS, Emilis

21. GUMBELEVICIUS, Adomas
22. BERLICKAS, Kajus

23. MACKEVICIUS, Sarunas

YOB 2013

PETRAUSKAS, Germantas
KERSYS, Vytis

VINGIS, Laurynas
VISOCKAS, Dominykas
JANUSAUSKAS, Radvilas
MINAITIS, Erikas

KERSYS, Julius
LEVINSKAS, Joris

VILKAS, Vejas

10. KUPRESCENKO, Dilanas
11. PAKUTKA, Dovydas

12. ZICKUS, Martynas

13. MARCINKEVICIUS, Paulius
14. STRAVINSKAS, Augustas
15. IMBRASAS, Artas

16. KAZLAUSKAS, Pijus

17. JONUSAUSKAS, Rytis

18. ZASCIURINSKAS, Dziugas
19. KARINIAUSKAS, Dominykas
20. KEBLYS, Jonas

21. GUDZIUNAS, Arnas

22. LIUTKEVICIUS, Raidas
23. POSKUS, Titas

24. BUZYS, Ugnius

25. ADOMAVICIUS, Ajus

26. BRUZAS, Timas

27. RIMKEVICIUS, Martynas
28. BARONAS, Adas
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2014 and younger

1. SABLINSKAS, Kevinas
2. EFREMOVAS, Ugnius

3. VITKAUSKAS, Galantas
4. LEVICKAS, Jokubas

5. SUBACIUS, Gytis

6. IGNATOVICIUS, Dominik
7. GRASSICK, Jonas

8. BANYS, Nojus

9. KOROLIOV, Kristian

10. ZADEIKA, Adomas

11. MIKLUSIS, Darijus

12. GIBAVICIUS, Aidas

13. AUSKALNIS, Lukas

14. CYMERMONAS, Radvilas

YB

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Elektrenu sav. SC
Prienu KKSC
Sostines SC
Prienu KKSC

SM Griasutinis
Alytaus SRC
Sostines SC

Elektrenu sav. SC
Kauno PM
Olimpo pradzia
Prienu KKSC
Radviliskio PB
Sostines SC
Alytaus SRC
Sostines SC
Prienu KKSC
Radviliskio PB
Marijampoles SC
Sostines SC
Olimpo pradzia
Prienu KKSC
Prienu KKSC
Prienu KKSC
Sostines SC
Prienu KKSC
Alytaus SRC
Elektrenu sav. SC
Marijampoles SC
Prienu KKSC
Radviliskio PB
Druskininku SC
Alytaus SRC
Kauno SM Startas
Kauno SM Startas
Alytaus SRC

Sostines SC
Siauliu Delfinas
Prienu KKSC
Druskininku SC
Olimpo pradzia
Sostines SC
Olimpo pradzia
Prienu KKSC
Sostines SC
Alytaus SRC
Prienu KKSC
Kauno PM

SM Griasutinis
SM Griasutinis

Time

1:28.11
1:29.59
1:37.61
1:37.76
1:39.28
1:47.20
1:49.22

1:12.24
1:13.93
1:16.51
1:17.59
1:20.25
1:21.43
1:21.88
1:22.50
1:23.55
1:23.77
1:23.88
1:25.24
1:25.29
1:26.19
1:26.37
1:27.26
1:28.26
1:28.78
1:29.45
1:29.87
1:30.18
1:31.03
1:31.08
1:31.09
1:33.57
1:35.00
1:42.11
1:47.71

1:17.35
1:18.27
1:19.98
1:23.76
1:25.48
1:26.42
1:28.02
1:34.64
1:34.78
1:36.56
1:36.76
1:40.70
1:41.92
1:43.28

Pts

131
125
96
96
92
73
69

239
223
201
193
174
166
164
160
154
153
152
145
145
140
139
135
131
128
125
124
122
119
119
119
110
105

84

72

194
188
176
153
144
139
132
106
105
100

99

88

85

81

TTOO0O0O00O0D00

TTOOO0O00O000

50m 100m
40.99 47.12
42.94 46.65
46.66 50.95
45.81 51.95
43.18 56.10
51.09 56.11
50.02 59.20
34.25 37.99
34.08 39.85
37.85 38.66
36.31 41.28
36.22 44.03
38.05 43.38
38.69 43.19
39.85 42.65
39.36 44.19
38.58 45.19
37.43 46.45
38.12 47.12
39.84 45.45
40.79 45.40
42.42 43.95
41.80 45.46
41.52 46.74
42.55 46.23
40.21 49.24
41.34 48.53
41.11 49.07
40.19 50.84
43.21 47.87
44.01 47.08
42.13 51.44
43.67 51.33
47.32 54.79
49.88 57.83
36.72 40.63
35.88 42.39
38.89 41.09
38.45 45.31
40.82 44.66
41.72 44.70
42.26 45.76
45.72 48.92
42.96 51.82
44.69 51.87
45.26 51.50
45.85 54.85
47.49 54.43
46.34 56.94
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 56, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 2014 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
15. KAUPAS, Emilis 14 Kauno PM 1:45.67 76 49.21 56.46
16. STASKEVICIUS, Jokubas 15 Olimpo pradzia 1:46.27 75 46.38 59.89
17. ZEKAS, Joris 15 Druskininku SC 1:46.44 74 50.76 55.68
18. VALANTINAS, Emilis 14 Kauno PM 1:48.43 70 47.85 1:00.58
19. KASETA, Emilis 15 Alytaus SRC 1:52.09 64 49.74 1:02.35
20. KATINAS, Herkus 15 Anyksciu KKSC 2:02.66 48 56.97 1:05.69

EXH KAZAKEVICIUS, Tadas 07 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:.01.50 387 29.44 32.06
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